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EVENT 101 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas Flower 18 RichmondDale     52.17 Y1  726     25.26 
2. Myles Stirk 17 Co Leeds     52.71 Y2  704     25.67 
3. Daniel Morley 16 Derwentside     54.30 Y3  644     26.15 
4. Samuel Chell 17 Billingham     54.76   628     26.55 
5. James Keyworth 18 Chester Le S     54.78   627     25.85 
6. Richard Mawson 18 Co Leeds     55.38   607     26.70 
7. Alexander Mason 16 Chester Le S     55.64   599     26.16 
8. Oliver Wallace 16 Chester Le S     56.08   585     26.43 
9. Jordan Briggs-De Beere 17 Harrogate     56.24   580     26.95 
10. Lewis Collins 16 KingstonHull     56.29   578     26.94 
11. William Beukenholdt 16 Darlington     56.72   565     27.25 
12. Tom Ward 15 Bo Stockton     56.85   561     27.11 
13. Daniel Andrews 20 Middlesboro     56.93 S1  559     27.61 
14. Joshua Reasbeck 18 Donc Dartes     57.19   551     27.29 
15. William Costello 18 KingstonHull     58.11   526     27.91 
16. Joshua Turver 17 Rotherham Mo     59.62   487     28.17 
  Harvey Williamson 16 Donc Dartes  DNC      
  William Smith 17 Newcastle  DNC      
  Callum Hall 18 RichmondDale  DNC      
 
 
 

EVENT 102 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emily Large 16 Newcastle   2:03.27 Y1  769     28.89  1:00.06  1:32.18 
2. Leah Crisp 16 Co Leeds   2:03.41 Y2  767     29.26  1:00.77  1:32.47 
3. Ciara Schlosshan 16 Co Leeds   2:05.42 Y3  730     29.46  1:00.97  1:33.19 
4. Sophie Hobbah 16 Co Leeds   2:08.37   681     29.87  1:03.04  1:35.68 
5. Rebecca Thornton 17 Bo Kirklees   2:09.03   671     30.09  1:02.71  1:35.80 
6. Lucy Ellis 20 Co Sund'land   2:09.55 S1  663     30.14  1:02.25  1:35.70 
7. Sian Martin 17 Newcastle   2:10.87   643     30.20  1:03.13  1:37.21 
8. Abbie Bowden 15 KingstonHull   2:11.78   630     29.92  1:03.38  1:37.91 
9. Faye Rogers 15 Bo Stockton   2:11.97   627     30.21  1:03.72  1:37.85 
10. Eleanor Hextall 15 KingstonHull   2:12.65   617     30.48  1:03.76  1:38.39 
11. Devyn Leask 18 Bo Kirklees   2:12.66   617     31.29  1:05.80  1:39.74 
12. Harriet Lee 15 Tynemouth   2:12.84   615     30.77  1:04.20  1:38.77 
13. Louise Barker 18 RichmondDale   2:13.66   603     30.31  1:03.46  1:38.52 
14. Sophie Mutch 16 Tynemouth   2:13.77   602     30.49  1:04.25  1:39.45 
15. Niamh Page 15 Newcastle   2:13.95   600     31.16  1:05.05  1:39.32 
16. Taryn Wheat 15 Chester Le S   2:14.12   597     29.98  1:03.59  1:38.96 
17. Laura Cook 15 Newcastle   2:15.23   583     30.68  1:05.06  1:40.54 
18. Maisy Black 15 Co Leeds   2:16.04   572     31.48  1:05.56  1:41.08 
19. Amy Durrant 16 York City   2:16.54   566     31.87  1:06.01  1:41.63 
20. Olivia McAvoy 17 Middlesboro   2:16.61   565     31.37  1:05.53  1:41.43 
20. Katheryn Scott 18 Bo Kirklees   2:16.61   565     32.20  1:06.90  1:42.34 
22. Daisy Hill 18 KingstonHull   2:18.26   545     31.70  1:06.57  1:41.94 
  Jessica Head 16 Harrogate  DNC        
  Kayley Britten 16 Rotherham Mo  DNC        
  Aleah Ross 16 KingstonHull  DNC        
  Ella Fisher 15 York City  DNC        
 

 
EVENT 105 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Adam Wilson 16 Newcastle   4:34.93 Y1  697  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:01.17 150m  1:36.19 200m  2:10.90 250m  2:50.66 300m  3:31.65 350m  4:04.06 400m  4:34.93 
    28.81    32.36    35.02    34.71    39.76    40.99    32.41    30.87 
2. Alfie Kelly 16 Newcastle   4:44.32 Y2  630  
 50m    28.65 100m  1:01.15 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:13.00 250m  2:55.82 300m  3:38.72 350m  4:11.93 400m  4:44.32 
    28.65    32.50    36.48    35.37    42.82    42.90    33.21    32.39 
3. Bailey Hairsine 18 KingstonHull   4:46.41 Y3  617  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:41.57 200m  2:16.72 250m  2:59.83 300m  3:42.82 350m  4:15.47 400m  4:46.41 
    30.79    34.60    36.18    35.15    43.11    42.99    32.65    30.94 
4. Liam Birrell 16 Co Leeds   4:49.54   597  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:02.71 150m  1:40.48 200m  2:17.47 250m  2:58.91 300m  3:40.81 350m  4:16.37 400m  4:49.54 
    29.28    33.43    37.77    36.99    41.44    41.90    35.56    33.17 
5. Adam Law 16 Bo Kirklees   4:49.94   594  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:42.28 200m  2:17.33 250m  3:00.41 300m  3:44.28 350m  4:17.38 400m  4:49.94 
    30.39    35.74    36.15    35.05    43.08    43.87    33.10    32.56 
6. Thomas Jackson 16 Co Leeds   4:52.47   579  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:20.08 250m  3:03.44 300m  3:48.13 350m  4:20.43 400m  4:52.47 
    29.57    34.69    38.05    37.77    43.36    44.69    32.30    32.04 
7. Jay Manners 18 Co Sund'land   4:53.10   575  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:43.81 200m  2:23.25 250m  3:03.98 300m  3:45.94 350m  4:20.41 400m  4:53.10 
    29.33    34.91    39.57    39.44    40.73    41.96    34.47    32.69 
8. James Lund 18 Co Bradford   4:53.90   571  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:44.87 200m  2:22.53 250m  3:02.80 300m  3:44.41 350m  4:19.85 400m  4:53.90 
    31.23    35.47    38.17    37.66    40.27    41.61    35.44    34.05 
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9. Daniel Butler 15 Newcastle   4:56.30   557  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:04.17 150m  1:43.70 200m  2:23.45 250m  3:05.93 300m  3:48.68 350m  4:23.40 400m  4:56.30 
    29.37    34.80    39.53    39.75    42.48    42.75    34.72    32.90 
10. Matthew Yeomans 15 Co Leeds   4:58.06   547  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:58.06 
 - - - - - - -  4:58.06 
11. Benjamin Shipley 15 KingstonHull   5:01.08   531  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:01.08 
 - - - - - - -  5:01.08 
12. Ben Gilchrist 16 Wear Valley   5:06.96   501  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:06.96 
 - - - - - - -  5:06.96 
13. Henry Williams 15 Co Leeds   5:07.72   497  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:07.72 
 - - - - - - -  5:07.72 
14. Joshua Wormald 15 KingstonHull   5:07.87   496  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:07.87 
 - - - - - - -  5:07.87 
15. Cade Darby 15 Middlesboro   5:09.00   491  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:09.00 
 - - - - - - -  5:09.00 
  Shaun Carter 17 Newcastle  DNC     
  James Shackleton 19 Billingham  DNC     
  Zak Logue 19 Co Sund'land  DNC     
 

 
EVENT 104 Womens 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Rebecca Clynes 15 Co Leeds   1:12.61 Y1  696     35.21 
2. Keelan Fitton 17 Bo Kirklees   1:13.18 Y2  679     34.39 
3. Rachel Taylor 17 Co Sund'land   1:13.19 Y3  679     34.38 
4. Maia Hall 15 Loftus Dol   1:13.35   675     34.75 
5. Avril Bowler 16 Bo Kirklees   1:15.31   623     35.57 
6. Abigail Jack 17 Co Leeds   1:15.42   621     35.79 
7. Claire Collins 21 Billingham   1:16.42 S1  597     35.79 
8. Ellen Georgeson 15 North Tyne   1:16.90   585     35.57 
9. Amy Corcoran 15 KingstonHull   1:17.30   576     36.84 
10. Emily Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   1:17.51   572     36.49 
11. Katherine Russell 15 Co Leeds   1:17.91   563     37.60 
12. Eleanor Howcroft 15 York City   1:18.73   546     37.16 
13. Alexandra Stringer 17 Bo Kirklees   1:19.61   528     37.48 
14. Megan Bellhouse-Smith 15 Bo Kirklees   1:20.41   512     38.28 
15. Lily Walker 18 Harrogate   1:20.43   512     37.05 
16. Chloe Huddart 15 Scunthorpe A   1:21.08   499     38.05 
17. Lauren Graham 18 Chester Le S   1:21.17   498     38.49 
18. Lucy Hatfield 16 Stocksbridge   1:21.23   497     37.68 
19. Emily Ball 19 Tadcaster   1:21.52 S2  491     37.69 
20. Emilia Jones 16 RichmondDale   1:21.56   491     38.83 
21. Katie Hirst 16 Co Sheffield   1:21.60   490     38.89 
22. Robyn Dickinson 15 Middlesboro   1:24.13   447     39.77 
23. Sophie Crowther 15 Co Sheffield   1:24.89   435     39.93 
24. Megan Jones 17 Pocklington   1:26.37   413     40.05 
  Beatrice Waller 16 Skipton  DNC      
  Erin Wilkes 16 York City  DNC      
  Layla Black 17 Co Leeds  DNC      
 

 
EVENT 107 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Nicholas Pyle 17 Newcastle     58.04 Y1  716     28.92 
2. Myles Stirk 17 Co Leeds     59.39 Y2  668     29.25 
3. Henry Hickson 17 Loftus Dol   1:00.81 Y3  623     29.20 
4. Aaron Beckford 15 Derwentside   1:00.87   621     28.91 
5. George Wilde 18 Co Bradford   1:01.14   613     29.37 
6. Daniel Morley 16 Derwentside   1:02.00   587     30.05 
7. Joseph Martin 17 Newcastle   1:02.13   584     30.00 
8. Oliver O'Halleron 17 Derwentside   1:02.29   579     30.18 
9. Richard Mawson 18 Co Leeds   1:02.48   574     30.33 
10. James Keyworth 18 Chester Le S   1:02.91   562     30.49 
11. Jack Cassell 17 Middlesboro   1:03.07   558     30.01 
12. Adam Law 16 Bo Kirklees   1:03.29   552     30.82 
13. Adam Alcock 17 KingstonHull   1:04.01   534     30.92 
14. Devin Kellett 19 Stocksbridge   1:04.05 S1  533     30.57 
15. Tom Ward 15 Bo Stockton   1:04.29   527     30.96 
16. Joshua Wormald 15 KingstonHull   1:05.03   509     31.47 
17. William Beukenholdt 16 Darlington   1:05.05   509     32.28 
18. Ethan Camsey 16 Skipton   1:05.30   503     30.30 
19. Jack Anderson 15 Rotherham Mo   1:05.87   490     31.60 
20. William Robinson 18 Durham City   1:06.85   469     32.84 
21. William Costello 18 KingstonHull   1:07.22   461     33.03 
22. Kieran Zenner 17 Harrogate   1:07.47   456     31.88 
23. Ehren Beresford 17 Rotherham Mo   1:07.81   449     32.48 
24. Owen Robson 15 Loftus Dol   1:07.86   448     32.49 
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24. Jordan Briggs-De Beere 17 Harrogate   1:07.86   448     31.85 
26. Jamie Ewart 21 AFSHartlepol   1:08.03 S2  445     31.86 
27. Tom Brumwell 15 Durham City   1:09.95   409     33.54 
28. Joshua Turver 17 Rotherham Mo   1:10.15   405     34.15 
  Finlay Anderson 17 AJ Newcastle  DNC      
  Thomas Day 18 Co Sheffield  DNC      
  Alexander Mason 16 Chester Le S  DQ             
 

 
EVENT 106 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Amelia Clynes 18 Co Leeds   1:02.71 Y1  698     30.16 
2. Katie Laybourn 16 Hartlepool   1:03.81 Y2  662     29.70 
3. Holly Williams 19 Cleethorpes   1:04.69 S1  636     30.89 
4. Debbie Cocking 16 Rotherham Mo   1:04.79 Y3  633     30.18 
5. Hannah Trowsdale 16 Loftus Dol   1:05.05   625     29.97 
6. Leah Crisp 16 Co Leeds   1:05.07   625     30.78 
7. Phoebe Lenderyou 22 Newcastle   1:05.14 S2  623     30.16 
8. Niamh McDonagh 18 Bo Stockton   1:05.69   607     30.68 
9. Lauren Graham 18 Chester Le S   1:05.73   606     30.94 
10. Sophie Murray 18 Derwentside   1:06.43   587     30.57 
11. Viktoria Gnandt 16 Co Leeds   1:06.47   586     31.23 
12. Sophie Brandon 16 Newcastle   1:06.55   584     30.48 
13. Ruby Palmer 15 Co Leeds   1:06.72   579     31.31 
14. Katie Hirst 16 Co Sheffield   1:06.88   575     31.10 
15. Anya Sordy 18 Co Sund'land   1:07.32   564     31.73 
16. Katherine Russell 15 Co Leeds   1:07.43   561     31.24 
17. Elizabeth Hawkard 15 KingstonHull   1:07.55   558     31.68 
18. Louise Barker 18 RichmondDale   1:07.80   552     31.50 
19. Hannah Rye 17 RichmondDale   1:07.90   550     31.30 
20. Devyn Leask 18 Bo Kirklees   1:07.97   548     31.75 
21. Ella Fisher 15 York City   1:08.44   537     31.97 
22. Emma Moore 15 Harrogate   1:09.08   522     31.86 
23. Sian Martin 17 Newcastle   1:09.42   514     31.95 
24. Chloe Oliver 16 Darlington   1:09.88   504     31.58 
25. Anna Hodgson 15 Tynemouth   1:10.56   490     32.06 
26. Niamh Sweeney 15 Darlington   1:10.67   488     32.65 
27. Isabel Beauchamp 15 RichmondDale   1:11.23   476     33.52 
28. Zeita Tootle 17 KingstonHull   1:12.21   457     32.97 
  Lauren Lemon 18 Tynemouth  DNC      
 

 
EVENT 109 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Wilson 16 Newcastle   2:07.57 Y1  667     28.87  1:01.26  1:34.38 
2. Alfie Kelly 16 Newcastle   2:09.79 Y2  634     29.13  1:02.02  1:35.62 
3. Joshua Reasbeck 18 Donc Dartes   2:10.98 Y3  617     28.94  1:01.45  1:35.48 
4. Liam Birrell 16 Co Leeds   2:13.17   587     29.81  1:03.56  1:38.12 
5. Daniel Andrews 20 Middlesboro   2:14.08 S1  575     29.47  1:03.88  1:38.69 
6. Samuel Wardle 16 Co Bradford   2:14.60   568     28.85  1:03.40  1:38.14 
7. Samuel Naylor 17 Co Bradford   2:16.59   544     30.19  1:04.42  1:39.09 
8. Ethan Camsey 16 Skipton   2:20.25   502     30.20  1:05.71  1:42.28 
9. Alexander Everson 15 KingstonHull   2:20.34   501     31.42  1:07.26  1:43.34 
10. Thomas Jackson 16 Co Leeds   2:21.35   490     30.63  1:05.97  1:43.18 
11. Jack Harwood 15 Billingham   2:21.78   486     30.39  1:05.49  1:43.31 
12. Adam Alcock 17 KingstonHull   2:24.07   463     30.32  1:05.96  1:44.28 
13. Matthew Kenneth 16 Skipton   2:28.51   423     31.42  1:08.78  1:48.65 
 

 
EVENT 110 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ciara Schlosshan 16 Co Leeds   2:19.73 Y1  735     29.53  1:04.43  1:46.41 
2. Niamh McDonagh 18 Bo Stockton   2:21.13 Y2  713     30.59  1:06.55  1:47.54 
3. Sophie Hobbah 16 Co Leeds   2:24.10 Y3  670     31.86  1:06.95  1:50.53 
4. Viktoria Gnandt 16 Co Leeds   2:24.72   661     31.64  1:09.28  1:52.15 
5. Debbie Cocking 16 Rotherham Mo   2:25.48   651     30.57  1:05.22  1:50.62 
6. Keelan Fitton 17 Bo Kirklees   2:26.63   636     31.50  1:11.82  1:51.62 
7. Amy Corcoran 15 KingstonHull   2:26.99   631     31.48  1:10.99  1:52.34 
8. Holly Williams 19 Cleethorpes   2:27.76 S1  621     31.60  1:09.68  1:53.72 
9. Rebecca Clynes 15 Co Leeds   2:28.88   607     32.19  1:11.53  1:54.20 
10. Claire Collins 21 Billingham   2:29.32 S2  602     32.21  1:12.36  1:53.78 
11. Maia Hall 15 Loftus Dol   2:29.37   601     33.60  1:13.06  1:53.73 
12. Ruby Palmer 15 Co Leeds   2:29.77   597     31.90  1:11.06  1:54.91 
13. Abigail Jack 17 Co Leeds   2:30.86   584     32.47  1:14.11  1:54.39 
14. Laura Cook 15 Newcastle   2:31.72   574     33.29  1:09.73  1:57.29 
15. Eleanor Howcroft 15 York City   2:32.08   570     32.94  1:12.59  1:57.65 
16. Elizabeth Hawkard 15 KingstonHull   2:32.18   569     32.58  1:13.02  1:57.85 
17. Ella Fisher 15 York City   2:32.38   566     32.45  1:12.27  1:58.65 
18. Alexandra Stringer 17 Bo Kirklees   2:32.66   563     32.21  1:11.58  1:55.38 
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19. Emily Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   2:32.80   562     33.88  1:16.71  1:57.61 
20. Chloe Huddart 15 Scunthorpe A   2:33.42   555     32.84  1:12.87  1:58.17 
21. Ellen Georgeson 15 North Tyne   2:33.48   554     33.50  1:16.19  1:58.57 
22. Hannah Slater 15 Newcastle   2:34.84   540     33.23  1:11.21  1:57.48 
23. Sophie Crowther 15 Co Sheffield   2:35.50   533     34.57  1:14.28  1:59.30 
24. Aleah Ross 16 KingstonHull   2:37.81   510     32.69  1:12.81  2:00.30 
  Emma Moore 15 Harrogate  DQ               
 

 
EVENT 111 Mens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Flower 18 RichmondDale   4:04.42 Y1  729  
 50m    27.59 100m    57.82 150m  1:29.25 200m  2:00.91 250m  2:32.33 300m  3:04.01 350m  3:35.01 400m  4:04.42 
    27.59    30.23    31.43    31.66    31.42    31.68    31.00    29.41 
2. Adam Wilson 16 Newcastle   4:05.37 Y2  721  
 50m    28.10 100m    58.60 150m  1:30.06 200m  2:01.37 250m  2:32.57 300m  3:03.62 350m  3:34.99 400m  4:05.37 
    28.10    30.50    31.46    31.31    31.20    31.05    31.37    30.38 
3. Bailey Hairsine 18 KingstonHull   4:13.47 Y3  654  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.35 150m  1:31.28 200m  2:03.61 250m  2:36.17 300m  3:08.78 350m  3:41.45 400m  4:13.47 
    28.43    30.92    31.93    32.33    32.56    32.61    32.67    32.02 
4. Ciaran Thomas 15 Newcastle   4:13.90   651  
 50m    28.52 100m    59.65 150m  1:31.81 200m  2:04.29 250m  2:37.05 300m  3:09.49 350m  3:42.49 400m  4:13.90 
    28.52    31.13    32.16    32.48    32.76    32.44    33.00    31.41 
5. Connor King 17 Derwentside   4:21.29   597  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:34.59 200m  2:08.06 250m  2:41.33 300m  3:14.80 350m  3:48.15 400m  4:21.29 
    29.33    32.36    32.90    33.47    33.27    33.47    33.35    33.14 
6. Adam Law 16 Bo Kirklees   4:22.21   591  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.74 150m  1:35.30 200m  2:08.18 250m  2:42.08 300m  3:15.41 350m  3:49.58 400m  4:22.21 
    29.45    32.29    33.56    32.88    33.90    33.33    34.17    32.63 
7. Aaron Beckford 15 Derwentside   4:22.87   586  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:01.47 150m  1:34.36 200m  2:07.97 250m  2:42.02 300m  3:16.27 350m  3:50.18 400m  4:22.87 
    29.40    32.07    32.89    33.61    34.05    34.25    33.91    32.69 
8. Daniel Butler 15 Newcastle   4:23.27   584  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:01.25 150m  1:34.66 200m  2:08.57 250m  2:42.33 300m  3:16.59 350m  3:50.50 400m  4:23.27 
    29.19    32.06    33.41    33.91    33.76    34.26    33.91    32.77 
9. Adam Williams 16 Middlesboro   4:24.63   575  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:01.55 150m  1:34.71 200m  2:08.34 250m  2:42.07 300m  3:16.32 350m  3:50.68 400m  4:24.63 
    29.31    32.24    33.16    33.63    33.73    34.25    34.36    33.95 
10. Lewis Collins 16 KingstonHull   4:25.17   571  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:02.54 150m  1:35.84 200m  2:09.94 250m  2:43.71 300m  3:18.20 350m  3:52.35 400m  4:25.17 
    29.60    32.94    33.30    34.10    33.77    34.49    34.15    32.82 
11. Alexander Everson 15 KingstonHull   4:26.92   560  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:38.72 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.26 300m  3:21.62 350m  3:55.84 400m  4:26.92 
    30.39    33.72    34.61    33.96    34.58    34.36    34.22    31.08 
12. Benjamin Shipley 15 KingstonHull   4:27.90   554  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:38.18 200m  2:12.75 250m  2:47.10 300m  3:21.71 350m  3:54.57 400m  4:27.90 
    30.90    33.51    33.77    34.57    34.35    34.61    32.86    33.33 
13. Thomas Jackson 16 Co Leeds   4:28.99   547  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:03.61 150m  1:37.55 200m  2:12.06 250m  2:46.10 300m  3:20.39 350m  3:54.98 400m  4:28.99 
    30.19    33.42    33.94    34.51    34.04    34.29    34.59    34.01 
14. Joseph Robins 16 Co Sund'land   4:30.29   539  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.55 150m  1:39.72 200m  2:14.64 250m  2:49.42 300m  3:24.15 350m  3:57.95 400m  4:30.29 
    30.60    33.95    35.17    34.92    34.78    34.73    33.80    32.34 
15. Henry Williams 15 Co Leeds   4:32.05   529  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:16.15 250m  2:50.77 300m  3:25.28 350m  3:59.23 400m  4:32.05 
    31.70    34.49    35.28    34.68    34.62    34.51    33.95    32.82 
16. Adam Alcock 17 KingstonHull   4:32.97   524  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:03.02 150m  1:37.37 200m  2:12.74 250m  2:47.90 300m  3:23.12 350m  3:58.41 400m  4:32.97 
    29.89    33.13    34.35    35.37    35.16    35.22    35.29    34.56 
17. Shae Collis 15 North Tyne   4:37.73   497  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:40.52 200m  2:15.78 250m  2:51.59 300m  3:26.97 350m  4:03.11 400m  4:37.73 
    30.36    34.27    35.89    35.26    35.81    35.38    36.14    34.62 
18. Ben Gilchrist 16 Wear Valley   4:38.79   491  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:04.90 150m  1:40.42 200m  2:15.83 250m  2:51.74 300m  3:28.12 350m  4:03.91 400m  4:38.79 
    30.25    34.65    35.52    35.41    35.91    36.38    35.79    34.88 
  Joshua Turver 17 Rotherham Mo  DNC     
  Callum Wright 16 KingstonHull  DNC     
  Shaun Carter 17 Newcastle  DNC     
 

 
EVENT 114 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Leah Crisp 16 Co Leeds   8:54.17 Y1  759  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:38.23 200m  2:11.88 250m  2:45.75 300m  3:19.24 350m  3:53.16 400m  4:26.95 
    31.03    33.43    33.77    33.65    33.87    33.49    33.92    33.79 
